PICO51
CPU 7th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 and Celeron® processor
onboard
System Memory 1 x 260-pin DDR4-2133 SO-DIMM, up to 16GB
Chipset SoC integrated
BIOS AMI
SSD Refer to ordering information
Watchdog Timer 65536 levels, 0 to 65535 sec.

Display Interface 1 x DisplayPort++
1 x LVDS; 18/24-bit single/dual channel
Ordering Information
Side view Rear view
2 x COM
DisplayPort++
2 x LAN 2 x USB 3.0
M.2 Key BM.2 Key E
LVDS
+12V power
input
2 x USB 2.0
DDR4 SO-DIMM
Assembly view
Standard
Model SSD SATA Audio Fan
PICO51RPGG-i7-7600U
(P/N: E38H51R100)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
PICO51RPGG-i5-7300U
(P/N: E38H51R102)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
PICO51RPGG-i3-7100U
(P/N: E38H51R103)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
PICO51RPGG-Celeron-
3965U
(P/N: E38H51R101)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA, USB 2.0,
PCIe x2 optional) in 22x42
N/A N/A No
Optional
Model SSD SATA Audio Fan
PICO51RPGG-i7-7600U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R104)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO51RPGG-i5-7300U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R106)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO51RPGG-i3-7100U
w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R107)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO51RPGG-Celeron-
3965U w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R105)
1 x M.2 Key B (SATA,
USB 2.0, PCIe x2 optional)
in 22x42
N/A N/A Yes
PICO51RPGGA-i7-
7600U w/fan
(P/N: E38H51R108)
N/A 1 x SATA-600 Mic-in/Line-out Yes
PICO51RPGGA-i5-
7300U w/fan